
20214001
20214002
20214003
20214004
20214005
20214008
20214009
20214110
20214116

Graphic expression
Computing in process engineering
Physics
Physical chemistry
Mathematics I
Chemistry I
Chemistry II
Fluid mechanics engineering
Fundamentals of process engineering

6
6
6
6
9
6
6
6
9

T
T
T
T
T
T
T
B
B

ACCREDITATION OF REGISTRATION

, Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration 
Section,

ACCREDITS:

That the student , with number of identity document , is registered for
the 2010-11 academic year on the course Bachelor's Degree in Agricultural and Food Engineering 
(2010), and on the following subjects:

Code Subject Credits Type

Tarragona/Reus/Vilaseca/Tortosa/El Vendrell, May 11, 2017

Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration Section

Type: B-Compulsory, T-Core
Key: 




