

ACCREDITATION OF REGISTRATION

, Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration

Section,

ACCREDITS:

That the student , with number of identity document , is registered for the 2010-11 academic year on the course Bachelor's Degree in Agricultural and Food Engineering (2010), and on the following subjects:

Code	Subject	Credits	Туре
20214001	Graphic expression	6	Т
20214002	Computing in process engineering	6	Т
20214003	Physics	6	Т
20214004	Physical chemistry	6	Т
20214005	Mathematics I	9	Т
20214008	Chemistry I	6	Т
20214009	Chemistry II	6	Т
20214110	Fluid mechanics engineering	6	В
20214116	Fundamentals of process engineering	9	В

Key:

Type: B-Compulsory, T-Core

Tarragona/Reus/Vilaseca/Tortosa/El Vendrell, May 11, 2017

Head of the Secretary's Office/Head of the Admissions and Registration Section